ONE20
Enclosed switches for residential and commercial
installations
Breakers and Switches
Thanks to a high technical reliablity and a modern
look, our enclosed switches ONE20 are the best fit for
commercial and residential installations.
ONE20 switches can be used as main switches or for local

E-Mail:	 firstname.surname@fi.abb.com
Ordering information
Enclosure size [mm]Number of
poles  H W D Type
Cover color: ligh grey. handle color: light grey
2 92 65 84 ONE20M2W
3 92 65 84 ONE20M3W
4 92 65 84 ONE20M4W
Cover color: dark grey. handle color: dark grey
2 92 65 84 ONE20M2G
3 92 65 84 ONE20M3G
4 92 65 84 ONE20M4G
Cover color: yellow. handle color: red
2 92 65 84 ONE20M2Y
3 92 65 84 ONE20M3Y
4 92 65 84 ONE20M4Y
Protection degree IP67. Compression glands with protection degree IP67 included in the delivery.
Data according to IEC 60947-3 ONE20M2_ ONE20M3_ ONE20M4_
Impulse withstand voltage, Uimp kV 6 6 6
Rated operational voltage, Ue V 240 415 415